
$3,100

7340 114TH AVE, DORAL, FL, 33178
https://ritterproperties.com

Spacious 3BD/2BA residence offering a generous floor plan,
abundant natural light, and modern finishes throughout. The
contemporary kitchen features stainless steel appliances, while
the in-unit washer/dryer adds everyday convenience. Enjoy walk-
in closets, ample storage, and a private balcony for outdoor
relaxation. Located in a well-maintained community with resort-
style amenities including pool, gym, and clubhouse. Centrally […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1109 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1109 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: PALM GARDENS AT DORAL
CON,PALM GARDENS AT DORA

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: ASLO Real Estate

View: Other UnitNumber: 207

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 2

MLS ID: A11801704

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2003

ArchitecturalStyle: Second Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: PALM GARDENS AT DORAL CON Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 2 Spaces, Limited # Of Vehicle

Amenities & Features
Features: 3 Bedroom Split, No Additional
Rooms, Second Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Key Card
Entry, Building Security, Complex Fenced,
Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Lawn/Pool Maintenance,
Gated, Clubhouse, Pool

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass,
Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Other

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


